FEATURES
•	 Moisture resistant enclosure
•	 Long life 100,000+ hours
•	 Wide range of constant current outputs available
•	 Standard configurations achieve 120+ Lumens per Watt
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
•	 Housing: Die cast aluminum housing & hinged front frame, coin
plugs with O-rings for conduit & photocell, Textured architectural
bronze powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating.
•	 Mounting: Cast-in template for mounting directly over a
4”recessed outlet box or use surface conduit Lens: Tempered flat
clear glass lens.
•	 LEDs: Best efficacy of  mid level power LEDs, 80+ CRI, utilizes
aluminum substrate to provide superior thermal management.
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
LED Wall Pack
WP 17001
PROJECT NAME DATETYPE
WP
GOLD
STYLE SIZE LIGHT ENGINE  COLOR TEMP. OPTIONS
Part Number = Style + Size + Light Engine + Color Temperature + Options
(Example: F-WP100-F3N-40-8C1 = Medium Size Wallpack Fixture at 30W, 4000K Color
Temperature and a 8’ Cord)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WP 17001
F - FIXTURE WP50
WP100
WP200
F2N - WP50 - 10W - 1610 LUMENS
F3H - WP50 - 18W - 2570 LUMENS
F3N - WP100 - 30W - 4386 LUMENS
F5N - WP200 - 50W - 7259 LUMENS
F8N - WP200 - 85W - 11821 LUMENS
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
PC - PHOTOCELL
8C1 - 8’ CORD
EA - HIGHLY REFLECTIVE HEATSINK
WP
GOLD
CONTROLS CAPABILITIES
“All products are IoT-Ready!”
OCCUPANCY / VACANCY
GROUPING
DIMMING
DAYLIGHT HARVESTING
SCHEDULING
NETWORKED LIGHTING CONTROLS